122069

L'TD

°9

FITNEX EG

JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO

L,




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX EG

COATING HANDLEBAR 28027

SWING ARM WHEEL COVER 926034

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW_‘

® o 1, N -
QN

M8 SPRING WASHEH[
MS8XI15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWT W,
*
]

)
iF14

M8 SPRING WASHE Ry !
M8X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWT “
T~

/)|
7

PN

i

122069

SWING ARM WHEEL COVER 9260342
. = M4XI10L ROUND CROSS SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX E¢ 12209

M4X16L ROUND CROSS SCREV\J AN UP HOLDER 9260340
i N ~C ANDRAIL END CAPS 9260345
CUP LIDS 926034

M5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW-

5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

‘ L MSXI6L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX E¢ 12209

9542014

ONSOLE SET 22E65-06

5X12L ROUND CROSS SCREW
M8 ARC WASHE]

M8 SPRING WASHE
M8X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCRE\I

IRE GROUP (UPPER) 9542014 9542281

M8 ARC WASHER
M8 SPRING WASHER

HAND PULSE (IRON) 838703 SXISL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

M3 NYLON LOCK NU
HAND PULSE (PLASTC) 9260035

SEMICIRCLE CAP 9260023

®

HAND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE 9542179

HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387031
M3X30L ROUND CROSS SCREW-

HAND PULSE (PLASTC) 9260035




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX E6
CONSOLE SET 22E65-06

122069
REAR CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY

FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY

REAR CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY
M5X12L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

—STICKER 9441437
—M4X32L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
2V FAN 9546115

UPPER REAR CONSOLE COVER 9271065

. TWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190014
—BATTERY PEDESTAL 9531102

LITHIUM BATTERY 9590006
‘T\ PANEL FRAME 20E65-C
M

5X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
M4 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER
ROUNDING CABLE OF CONTACT HR
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

M5X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX E¢ :2209

FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY

NAMEPLATE STICKER 9441403

UPPER FRONT CONSOLE COVER 9271054

\ RINT PANEL 9471166
|

AUTION LABEL 9471141

SPRING 8840067
SPEED(UP / DOWN) 9260283

M5X12L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREWj

M5X12L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

M5 WASHE

SPRING 8840067
ELEVATION(UP / DOWN) 926028
CONSOLE DISPLAY 947115
4

BOOK MAGAZINE CLIP 926028

RAIL OF BOOK MAGAZINE CLIP 926028
READING RACK 9260282




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX E¢ :2209

FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22E65-08

WIRELESS HR BOARD 9530113

—SIGNAL CABLE 9542212

CONNECTS WIRH FAN

BRACER 838211

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

HAND PULSE HEART RATE PC BOARD 9530085
CABLE 9542196

TWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190014 ’L

—PC BOARD 9531118
3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX E¢ :2209

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22E65-1

—PLASTIC WASHER 9214048
EARING 8510011
EARING 8510011

M10X16L TAPER INNER HEX SCREW J;SPACER 8210271

020.7X034 WAVES WASHER—

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22E65-09

020.7X034 WAVES WASHE
M10-027 WASHE

M10 SPRING WASHEFj

PLASTIC WASHER 9214048

M10X20L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20E65-P

~

®| ;
- M8 SPRING WASHERE_TT* .
" "MB-018 WASHE

WHEEL COVER 9260344 10-027 WASHER

M8X65L ROUND INNER HEX SCRE
M8 ROUND LOCK NU’
M8 ROUND LOCK NUT
M8X65L ROUND INNER HEX SCRE
WHEEL COVER 926034
M4X20L ROUND CROSS SCREW———

20.7X034 WAVES WASHER
—|—PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22E65-13




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX EG

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22E65-09

122069

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22E65-13

EARING 8510010
BEARING 851001

EFIXED SETS 8192140
BEARING 8510011

32 R-RINGS
—SWUNG ARM WELDING (LEFT) 20E65-IL
—BEARING 8510011

EARING 8510010
BEARING 851001 -

BEARING 851001 lj

SWUNG ARM WELDING (RIGHT) 20E65-1 I
32 R-RINGS ? ‘
BEARING 851001 2
FIXED SETS 819214




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX E¢ :2209

M10X70L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22E65-03

M10 ROUND LOCKNUT—r f 2 EARING 8510011
M10 WASHER 7 32 R-RINGS

FIXED SETS 8192124

32 R-RINGS
N {BEARING 8510011

RIGHT PEDAL ARM ASSEMBLY 22E65-0

M10X80L ROUND INNER HEX SCRE s ARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20E65-D

PLASTIC WASHER 9214048 \—i ¢ M10 ROUND LOCK NUT
N P M10 WASHER
LEFT PEDAL ARM ASSEMBLY 22E65-04

M10X70L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
MI10X80L ROUNINNER HEX SCREW

]? | [Lwno ROUND LOCK NUT /

020 WAVES WASHE

ROUND CAP4T

SCREW-
CRANK 8410064

PIPE SLEEVE 926107T7{
M10 ROUND LOCK NU
3/8" DISC-SHAPED WASHE

M10 WASHE

-PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22E65-

IXED SETS 8192125
@ RON COVERED WELDING 20E65-J

D “ ’)\ EARING 8510011 ; ‘ b M10 ROUND LOCK NUT
< o 4 PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22E65-03
e

©

-10-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX E¢ S/N:2209

LEFT PEDAL ARM ASSEMBLY 22E65-04 RIGHT PEDAL ARM ASSEMBLY 22E65-05

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20E65-E PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20E65-F

PEDAL 9260121-023

SHER

M5-¢14 WASHER—

M5 SPRING WASHER——= M5-614 WASHER——«
M5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW—38 M5 SPRING WASHER——

M5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW——

_11-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX E¢ :2209

RIGHT REAR COVER 9272153——— PIPE SLEEVE 9260347
M4X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCRE
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW—J

L’ RONT COVER 9260346
4X15L TAP SCREW

<

ABLE FOR BREAK 9542025 M4X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCRE\L’
L CABLE FOR GENERATOR 9542016 LEFT REAR COVER 9272152

L 7IP TIE 9260018 M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
L 71IP TIE 9260026
L 7IP TIE 9260018 M4X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

-1 2-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX E¢ :2209

—GENERATOR SET 22E65-02 —DRIVE WHEEL SET 22E65-01

M8 ROUND LOCK NUT
PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20E65-N . PARALLEL KEYS 6X15L

925 S-RINGSE

DRIVE WHEEL 829103

v 3 ‘ * GENERATOR 9548005
ENSIONER 8388070
UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 8192016 ' TRANSMISSION SHAFT 829214
5-¢14 WASHER
5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW
EARING 8510010

20 S-RINGS

~ 0—(25 S-RINGS

M8 ROUND LOCK NUT—= & § ;]
M6X16L HEX SCREW——

M8X125L HEX HEAD BOLT—ﬂ ”




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX E¢ 12209

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20E65-A:

BEARING 8510018——@)

ROUND END CAP 921 1076—@ l ‘ /3
) A

M8X45L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW—&y . p-
MS-918 WASHER—T P SO

DJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035

DJUSTABLE FOOT 9214015

WHEEL 921302 @ &L BEARING 8510018
MS8-918 WASHE T >~
M8 ROUND LOCK NU | 4 SCREW CLAMP
ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035 4X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

ROUND END CAP 9211076

ADJUSTABLE FOOT 921401

-1 4-




